

Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh



thepoeticmind.in



@_thepoeticmind



info@thepoeticmind.in



Dear Reader,

Greetings of the day!

Thank you for joining me, the founder of The Poetic Mind community in writing and publishing various poetries.

This is just a mutual agreement between us, focusing on the rights of content published on the official handles of The Poetic Mind. With you joining as a writer here, i want you to please agree over few terms and conditions required for publishing content on various platforms of The Poetic Mind.

Firstly, every content is original here, even your's so, i request you to maintain the originality of this community by using the legal ways of sharing for even the content of your's published over here.

Secondly, since it will be your own content, you are definitely free to have screenshots of it but, you are requested to share those only in private domains. Please avoid sharing screenshots in public domains.

Thirdly, your content that will be published here, was provided by you only upon your own consent and hence, you provide me with full rights to publish it in the community handles of The Poetic Mind alongwith your full name as credits and with your Instagram account tagged over post.

Fourthly, dates and timings decided for publishing are met over by mutual consent of you as the writer, and me as a publisher. Any changes over them are subjected to further issues that may arise over time.

As a kind note of acceptance, i request you to write on a blank sheet of paper with blue/black ink alongwith your signature and send a mail with the consent image:-

I, your full name(instagram handle), agree over all terms and conditions as laid down in the Mutual Publishing Agreement by the founder of The Poetic Mind.

Sincerely,

Avinash Deolia Founder - The Poetic Mind